
7 17'792 

UNITED STATES 
ATOMIC ENERGY COMMISSION 

CHICAGO OPERATIONS OFFICE 
P. 0. Box 6140A 

CHICAGO 80, ILLINOIS 

March 3, 1952 

M r .  W. B. H a m u ,  Business EIanager 
The University of Chicago 
5801 E l l i s  Avenue 
Chicago, I l l i n o i s  

Dear Mr. Harrell: 

A copy of revised-Budget C i rcu la r  No. 1 dated Feblvary 1, 1952 on 
the subject  "Prep;ration of Estimates"j together with one co2y of 
Appendix A of this Budget Circular  i s  being sen t  to you i n  connec- 
t.icn with a request. f o r  f i s c a l  ye= 1954 budget es t imates  f o r  
Contract W-31-109-Eng-38. 

The i n s t r u c t i m s  and forms kkich make up t h a t  Budget Circular are 
t o  be used f o r  the preparation of budget estimates f o r  f i s c a l  year 
19%. 
AT (11-1) -69. 

The following schedules should be prepared f o r  Contract 

Schedule No, of Copies 
No e R e  a1 i i E d  

11 page 1 15 

13 ua. 
ls'b 
16 
1 7  
1 7  a 
19  
2m 
32 

20 
20 
20 
20 
5 
5 

5 
20 

5 

Schedule No. of Copies 
NO Required 
33 a 5 
3La 25 

5 
U*& 4l* 
82 5 
82a 
83 
84 
91 
?la  

5 
5 
5 

20 
20 

'+ Probably not applicable t o  Contract AT(11-1)-69 estimates 

Flezse submit t o  t h i s  o f f i ce  by April  2 1  those of the  above schedules 
s e t  f o r t h  i n  Paragraph lO7.Ol of  the Euaget Circular. 

I n  preparing these schedules i t  i s  essentid t h a t  the  f o m a t  prescribed 
i n  Paragraph 105.01 of t h e  ins t ruc t ions  be closely followed. 
of course be happy t o  answer any questions you may have concerning 

We s k d l  



I 

M r .  
The 

W. €3. Harrell ,  
University of Chicago 

- 2 -  March 3 ,  1952 

your submission, 
C i rcu la r  please l e t  u s  know. 

If  you need additional copies of  t h e  Eudget 

Very truly yours,' 

Development Contracts Division 

Enclosures: 
1, Budget Ci rcu lar  No. 1 
2, Appendix A 



Argonne Cancer Hospital 

Estimated A n n u a l  Operating and Maintenance Coats 
( Ihia  supersedea previous estimates dated Jwa 2CUf;l) 

1. - Stem - heating, hot water, SqdpWlt 

2, Electricitx- light, power, expeFimsnW 

3. Janitorat Wages and Suppllsa - it l a  und8- 
stood that this funation lrill be handled 
by Cllnfca~ housekespb-g staff r 

pmrated time o f  
head engbeer, as- 
alstant ,  and cleri- 

1 820 ad. help A 

b, Supplies ornd Aacsssories 
Fprs O x t F n g a i a h  bra 1,200 - 

i f i t e r a ,  bruahea, 
control parts, lubri- 

olevator aontrols 
parts, motor bearings, 

UaXl t8 ,  V-beltS, e t C .  1,200 

w d control arritches, a*. 1,100 

n 

6 ,  Dellvery and Trucking - aseuming normal 
amount of semice  as to a i m i w  University 
building8 .(does not Fncluds handling of 
*radioactive“ m a t e r i a l a )  

Z O  o u  
l z 4  P 4 u  

t-i 
z x  
o u  
U 

a w  
3 H  z n  8. Alterations - for partition 
2 4 v 1  cihanges and small jobs in laboratories 3 s  1 w  

3 9.  Decorations - (praparn basis) 

4 0 0 2 4 l q  

339 0 

3,580 ClARr 1952 



AM) Hospital 

Exterior Painting 

Furniture Repairs 
& b m  tare; not 

( pm gram barfs ) 

nominal r e p d m  
including patient - 

rooms or other hoepital area% 

New Burniture - ( s m a l l  1tupJ only) 
- - 

Tools and Shop Fac i l i t i e s  

- Al.l.owanccr for U O  dial 
(apscial equipment mch 

as key plans, piakupr, etc. not includ- 
ed) 

to 

t a r  

Water - it is assumsd tbrt u l l  water 
-for air uonditionbg apparatus 
R ~ U  be for nsearch purposes and not 
a d o r t  aooling. 

Per Annum 

1,475 

10, IrSO 

-0. 

. .  

8 103,895 

. I .  . .  

. .  



Approved C o s t  Limitations 
F isca l  Year 1952 

University of Chicago AT(U-1) 69 
January 29, 1951 

Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 
Total  Quarter Quar te r  Quar t e r  Quarter - 

6000 Biology &. Medicine Program 

6200 Research-dancer 

6210 Medical Research -- 
Cancer $l&,OOO $15,000 $ 16,000 $39,000 $U5,000 

- 
9600-6-421-9002 Argome 

Cancer Research Hospital 

500,000 270,000 

Stores  Inventory 4 $,OOO 4,000 $'10,000 $10,000 4 10,000 
Other Spec ia l  Mater ia ls  

A r e a  Transfem - Inventory rl 7,000 f! 7,000 

Operating - 7,000 - 7,000 
Tom EXPENDITURE $989,000 $19,000 $526,000 $319,000 $ 1 2 ~ , ~ 0  


